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Hart Collins $REETELTE  eraeTRTS
Qualification/Tax Lien Section
Division of Corporations
409 L, Gaines Strect
Tallahassee, 7], 323499

Dear Mr, Collins:

Enclosed is o completed "Application by Forcign Not for Profit Corporation for Authotization
to Cou Juct its Affairs in Florida”, "Certificate of Jixistence”, and check in the amount of
$78.75 for the registration fee and a certificate of status.

Please mail the appropriate documentation which list aur charter number in the enclosed
Federal Express envelope provided. The Child Welfare Institute is submitting a proposal ta
conduct work within the state of Florida and part of the requirements is to have on file with
the Seeretary of State authority 10 conduct business and lo include our charter number in the

proposal,

Thank you so much for your concern in providing me with the correet application for not for
profit corporation and your assistance with the entire application process.

Sincerely,

C i € st

Rhonda L. Williams
Business Manager

Encl,
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TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Qualifieation/Registration Section
Division of Corparutinng

SURIECT: Child Welfare tastitule, Lnc,
(Nuric of Cmporation]

Dear Sir or Madar:

The enclosed “Application by Foreign Not for Profit Corporation for Authorization 10 Conduct
ity Affairs in Florida®, *Certifiente of Fxisience”, and check are submitted to register the above
referenced not for proft corporation to conducts its affairg in Florida.

Please returm aly correspondence Cconcerning this matter to the following:

Rhonda L. Williamu
{Nune of T

Child Wellare Tustitute, Inc.

(FtmCompany)
1349 W, Legchitree Street, NI -- Sufte 900
(Aduress)
Arlanty, GA - 30309 - & 7
. {CIiy, Stare and 2ap Code) w A—f__,
:T'; :‘m.'.l
1 [an ]
. L) ’
For Rurther Infarmarion concerning this matter, please call: ) _-’_‘T
Rhonda Williams at( 404 ) 876-191 ) N I
(Nume of Person) Area Code & Dayline Telephone Numiber - it
Ty )
COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Qualification/Tax Lien Section Qualification/Tax Lien Section
Division of Cogporations Livision of Corporations
409 EE. Gaines st P O Box632

Tallahassee, F1, 32399 Tallahassee, FI, 32314




APPLICATION By FOREIGN NOT 1FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR
AUTHORIZATION TO CoNDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA

INCOMPLIANCE TTH SECTION 617 1363, FLORINA S14 TUIES, 13 FOLLOWING 1§
NUBAGTTED 1) REGISTER A bOnkicy NOTFOR PROFEE Cowg ORATION FOR
AUITIORIZATION 10 Coxnucry ISAFEAIRS IN THE §74 1E OF FLORIDA:

| Chilld Wellare Tustitute, loc.

(Naie of corpes AN T yacTude The wou T COR M A TE S 5T RITRATION® oF wards of
atlreviatione of ke im w1in lanpuage ay wil clestly inuliente that it v a caryorstiem invtend of o napyrat
Person of partnerahup if not s contained in the na

me at present. *Company* o U * may nut he used as
carporate rafllc by o nonprofit corparation |

- Mh-11924972
2 Foenmnessew 3 . -
(.‘\'IHTE OF country uniter the Inw af whach T — Immm“c.l,'e) ——— e
{t I incomarated)
Perpetual
4, . repmboer (¢, 1982 s
{Dhte COTpration) gDmulmnI. Year conp. will ceare ta exi et or
peTpetunl®)
6. I'pon_ Qual il:catlon
3.‘_"" cotparation fu st condvicted Alaie in Flomd
e aections 612 1501, K17 1503, and BI2 138, F8)
7. 1349 W. Peachtree Street, Sulte 900
e e
Atlanta, Gr 0 30309
VL UTEI TN RiFess) —
8 Tralning and Consultation Orpanization

(Pm]m.ﬁll of corpi alion aulired T Tiomie sale o Tty 1o be Tratied TR The fATe of Fittida¥

9. Name and street address of Florida registered Agent:

(¥s] f‘?

A

Janet Black e a
(Nm " - ’?

Ty
2107 belta Way - o
(OIcd RdiTre ) — . -
u

Tallahassee

32303-4209 W

—
3

— Florid
(Lity) n(f.up Cunle)

10. Registered apent's nccepeance:

llaving been named ax n:iisrrrpd ((mer and 1» accept service 0f process for the above stated
I tiod

corporation at the place desicmare " this applicatton, I hereby aceepr r{ appointment as
registered agent and agree Io act in this eapacity. }

Jirther agree 1o camply with the provisions
of all statutes relative fo the proper and camplote perf;

armance of my duties, and I g Janiiliay
With and accept the obligations of my pavition as registered agent,

N
\JT é/i cé .
- _ } i cmﬂMwlsnﬁﬁFuﬁ- ’
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I Attached is & cenificate of eustence duly mithenticated, not more than 90 dsya prior 1o

delivery of thiy application to the Department or Starg, by the Secretury of Sinte or other
i i jurisdiction under the law of which it is

b2 Names and sudresses of officers and/or directary: (Street addresy only- P, O, Box

NOT aceeptabie)
A. DIRECTORS (Street wddrees only- P. U, Box NOT accepiahle)

SEE ATTACHED LIST

Chairman: o

Addreny ] N

Vice Chairman: , —_——
Addregy:

—_ e
Director: Ihamas D, Morgon . —_—
Adiiress; L349 W, Peachtree Street, Sulte 900 .

Atlanta, CGA 10309 e e
Director: Linda farter
Addracs: AL W Peachitree Streot, Sulte 900

Atlaptn, GA 30309
B.OFFICERS (Stree address only. P, 0, Ilox NOT recoptable)

Prasident: —
Address: ——
(o B
o I
- n __;1’
Vice President: o !
f\) N
Address: L - o
2 .
Secretary: o
)
Address: .
Treasurer: —— .
Address:

NOTE: If nccessary, you may auach an addendum to the application listing additional officers

and/or dircetors, '
A / . ‘¢' t ',(7
l] ‘ (-’-I'{ - ( * c ‘ f; Y — . —— r———
(Signhturd oT T En:rmln. toe L hairman, of any o m mm—im B e
| Budlonyg, f\:‘;iSI\L‘f.‘]ll.' Nirector B

Mlchae S e
(Iyped of printed name and capacity of person wgs ng rpplication)




Thomas [, Morton

1349 W, Peachtree Street, NE
Suite 900

Atlanta, GA 30309

Michae! Budlong

1349 W, Peachtree Street, NE
Suite 900

Atlanta, GA 303«

Linda Darter

1349 W. Peachtree Street, NE
Suite 900

Atlanta, GA 30309

Board of Directors

Frank Kaiser
GENCO

100 Papercraft Park
Pittsburgh, PA 15238

Raul Martinez

ASPIRA of Florida, inc.
3650 N. Miami Avenue
Miami, FL. 33127

Sheryl Brissett-Chapman

The Baptist Home for Children
and Familics

6301 Greentree Road

Bethesda, MD 20817

Deborah Holland
INROADS/Pittsburgh, Inc.
2 Gateway Center

Suite 460

Pitisburgh, PA 15222

YuesenYuen
1979 Sutter Street
San Francisco, CA 94115

Exccutin ~ Director

Associate Director

Associate Director

President

Secretry




)
KEGUEST NUNAER, 2958- D 1R50

*Secretary of State ISSUANCE DATE 02/22/10
Corporations Section TELEVHUNE CONTACT: (61%) 741-6484

James K. Polk Building, Suite 1800 CHARTER /QUALIFTCATION DATE, 12/06/1943
: S STATUS . ACTIVE
Nushville, Tennessee 37240-41304 CORPORATE EXPIRATION DATE: FRREETUAL
CONTROL, NUMHER, 01315770
JURTSDICTIONY THNNESSER
™, REQUESTED BY «
CHILD WELFARE INSTITUTE CHILD WELFARE INSTITUTE
KHONDA 1., WILLIAIS RHONDA 1,. WILLTANS
1340 W PEACHTRER 900 1349 W PEACHTREE , 300
ATLANTA, GA 10104-2a5g ATLANTA, GA 30309 >agg

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE
T, RILEY C DARNELL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF 'HE. STATE OF TENNFSSEE DO HERERY CERTTIFY THAT

"CHTLD WELFARE INSTTTUTH®

IS A CORPORATION DULY TINCORPORATED UNDER THE LAW OF THIS STATE WITH DATE OF
TNCORPORATTON AND DURATION AS GTVEN ABOVE

THAT ALL FEES, TAXES, AND PENALTIES OWED +0 THTS STATE WHICH AFFECT THE
EXISTENCE OF THE CORPORATION HAVE BEEN PAID

THAT THE HOST RECENT CORPORATION ANNUAIL REP&RT REQUIRED HAS BEEN F1LEFD

WITH THTS OFFICEH; AMD

THAT ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION HAVE NOT BEEN FILED; AND
THAT ARTICLES QF TERMINATION OF CORFORATH EXISTH&CE HAVE NOT BEEN FILED

0 g
Lz
melEE
Y Y
o

FOR: REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATE T T T N oA 0as17798

FEES
FROI RECETVED, 3100.00 S100.00
13

CHILD WELFARE INSTITUTE INC. TOTAL PAYMENT RECEIVED: £200.00

1430 W. PEACHTREE ST

SUTTE 510 RECETPT NUMBER: D0001 78577 4

ATLANTA, GA 0309 0040 ACTCOUNT NUMBER: 0CO1441 3

Ayt Dt

RILFY €. DARNELLL
SECRITARY OF STATE

NS48




